
** Colours subject to availability.  Select first and second desired colour.

** Exhibitors will be responsible for any damage to installed carpet (cuts or tears, wheel cleaner, etc) and shall be billed to the

exhibitor at the full replacement cost.

1 Booth spaces larger than 20' x 20' must use bulk carpet pricing.

2 Booth and bulk carpet supplied in 10' x 10' increments.

3 Custom sized bulk carpet refers to sizes that do not fall under the 10'x10' increments (example 25' x 35').

4 It is the responsibility of the exhibitor to remove plastic prior to show opening.

1st Colour Choice: Grey Black Blue Red Green

2nd Colour Choice: Grey Black Blue Red Green
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***  Payment must be received with order. Orders will not be processed without payment. ***

***  No credits will be granted for carpet, padding or protective plastic if order is cancelled at anytime. ***
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B x x
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SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

$

EAST-TS (HCC) 2025 (Nov/2024)Send completed form along with Method of Payment to info@globalconvention.ca

ADVANCE DEADLINE: October 18, 2025

ORDERING DEADLINE: October 25, 2025

CARPET, PROTECTIVE PLASTIC and CARPET PADDING

EVENT NAME 2025 Halifax Franchise Show

Booth #

Booth Size

Exhibiting Company

Contact Name

DATES November 1-2, 2025 

HALIFAX OFFICE:

1658 Market Street, Halifax, NS, B3J 1K9

Tel.  902-425-1400    Fax.  902-423-4129

E-mail:  info@globalconvention.ca                

BOOTH CLEANING

SUMMARY

Carry this total to Method of Payment Form

Total

Total 

Sq. Ft.Booth Size

$0.65 $0.85

$1.30 $1.69

$2.54

SUB-TOTAL BOOTH CLEANING

Service Option

Initial vacuum before first day only

2 Day Service: Daily vacuum & empty waste basket

3 Day Service: Daily vacuum & empty waste basket

RetailAdvance

$1.95

SUB-TOTAL CARPET,  PROTECTIVE PLASTIC & PADDING

TotalDescription

Broadloom - 10' x 10'

Broadloom - 20' x 10'

Broadloom - 30' x 10'

Broadloom - 20' x 20' (1)

RetailAdvance

$329$253

$670$515

$888

$1,157

Quantity
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Bulk Carpet, 10'x10' Increments (1,2) Size

Custom Sized Bulk Carpet (3)

Protective Plastic (4)

Size

Size

Carpet Padding Size

$2.99

$4.68

$1.27

$2.77

$683

$890

$2.30

$3.60

$0.98

$2.13




