HALIFAX OFFICE: 1658 Market Street, Halifax, NS, B3J 1K9 Tel. 902-425-1400 Fax. 902-423-4129 E-mail: info@globalconvention.ca

ADVANCE DEADLINE: ORDERING DEADLINE:

October 18, 2025 October 25, 2025

ΕV	YENT NAME 202	2025 Halifax Franchise Show					D <i>i</i>	ATES November 1-2, 2025)25	
Exhibiting Company							Booth #						
Contact Name						В	Booth Size						
	CARP	ΞT, P	ROTECTIV	E PL	ASTIC	;	and CAR	RPET PA	\DI	DING			
**	** Colours subject to availability. Select first and second desired colour.												
**	Exhibitors will be responsible for any damage to installed carpet (cuts or tears, wheel cleaner, etc) and shall be billed to the												
	exhibitor at the full replacement cost.												
1	Booth spaces larger than 20' x 20' must use bulk carpet pricing.												
2													
	Booth and bulk carpet supplied in 10' x 10' increments.												
3	Custom sized bulk carpet refers to sizes that do not fall under the 10'x10' increments (example 25' x 35').												
4 It is the responsibility of the exhibitor to remove plastic prior to show opening.													
	1st Colour Choice: Grey			□в	☐ Black		Blue	Red		☐ Green			
	2nd Colour Choice: Grey			□в	lack	☐ Blue		☐ Re	d	☐ Green			
	Desc		Quantity		Quantity	Advance Re		Retail	l Total				
	Broadloom - 10' x 10'					\$253		\$329					
	Broadloom - 20' x 10'							\$515		\$670			
	Broadloom - 30' x 10'							\$683		\$888			
	Broadloom - 20' x 20' (1)							\$890		\$1,157			
	Bulk Carpet, 10'x10' Increments (1,2)	Size	х		=	=		\$2.30		\$2.99			
	Custom Sized Bulk Carpet (3)	Size	х		=	=		\$3.60		\$4.68			
	Protective Plastic (4)	Size	х		=	1		\$0.98		\$1.27			
	Carpet Padding Size x SUB-TOTAL CARPET,					<u> </u>		\$2.13		\$2.77			
			SUB-TOT	AL CA	RPEI,	۲	ROTECTI	VE PLAS	HC	& PADDII	NG		
***	Payment must be received with orde	ar Ordo	re will not be n	rococco	d withou	ıŧı	navment **	*					
***	· ·		-				-		**				
*** No credits will be granted for carpet, padding or protective plastic if order is cancelled at anytime. ***													
BOOTH CLEANING													
								Total					
	Service Option				Booth Size			Sq. Ft.	Х	Advance	Retail	Total	
Α	Initial vacuum before first day only				Х	(х	\$0.65	\$0.85		
В	2 Day Service: Daily vacuum & empty waste basket				×	(х	\$1.30	\$1.69		
C 3 Day Service: Daily vacuum & empty waste basket					Х	,			х	\$1.95	\$2.54		
-								SUB-TOTAL BOOTH CLEANING					
SP	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:												

SUMMARY

\$

Carry this total to Method of Payment Form